
 

Governing Board Members 

POSITION NAME EMAIL 
Voting Members 

Moderator Pastor Tony Campos tcamposr@gmail.com 
Vice Moderator Rev. George Johnson george@hope4macomb.com 
Past Moderator Rev. Dr. Dana Goodnough dgoodnough@pittsfordcc.org 
Treasurer Mr. Jackie Loewer jploewer@aol.com 
Member at Large Mrs. Susan Bowen susannataliebowen@gmail.com 
Member at Large Dr. Terry Fossen tfossen@nab.ca 
Member at Large Rev. Chris Gorman chris.nabnw@gmail.com 
Member at Large Mrs. Adrienne Jang adrie.jang@gmail.com 
Member at Large Rev. Curtis Reimer curtis@mychbc.ca 
Member at Large Rev. Dr. Steve Weisenburger steve@nabnw.org 
Member at Large Mrs. Jen Woyke tjwoyke@gmail.com 

Non-Voting Member 
Executive Director Dr. Harry Kelm hkelm@nabconf.org 
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